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Oakton Men's Bridge Schedule

1. Host will contact players for the night he is hosting (one to three tables at his

option). 
2. If he cannot host on the Wednesday night assigned he will arrange for a switch

and notify all members. 

3. Chicago scoring will be used. 
4. Starting time at 7:30 PM and ending around 11 PM.

Hosting Schedule thru 7-29-09

1-28-09

2-4-09

2-11-09

2-18-09

2-25-09

3-4-09

3-11-09

3-18-09

3-25-09

4-1-09

4-8-09

4-15-09

4-22-09

4-29-09

5-6-09

5-13-09

5-20-09

5-27-09

6-3-09

6-10-09

6-17-09

6-24-09

7-1-09

7-8-09

7-15-09

7-22-09

7-29-09

Bill Vest

Doug Wallen 

George Williams

Jim Conrad

Gary Eckert

King Eng

Dick Graff

Jon Grove

Ken Hardter

Phil Johnson

Ron Lara

Dick Lee

Bill Vest

Doug Wallen 

George Williams

Jim Conrad

Gary Eckert

King Eng

Dick Graff

Jon Grove

Ken Hardter

Phil Johnson

Ron Lara

Dick Lee

Bill Vest

Doug Wallen 

George Williams

703-620-9457

703-385-9492

703-620-2676

703-620-2069

703-620-9780

703-860-0921

703-938-3342

703-476-6327

703-620-2135

703-620-3382

703-573-9669

703-830-3150

703-620-9457

703-385-9492

703-620-2676

703-620-2069

703-620-9780

703-860-0921

703-938-3342

703-476-6327

703-620-2135

703-620-3382

703-573-9669

703-830-3150

703-620-9457

703-385-9492

703-620-2676

WLVest@Comcast.net

dwallen473@aol.com

williamsgj1@verizon.net

jc@his.com

Eckerttoo@aol.com

popoyinyin@verizon.net

rsgraff48@msn.com

jgrovecae@aol.com

IFLEW4U@aol.com

p.b.johnson@verizon.net

ronlara@msn.com

rxlee@cox.net

WLVest@Comcast.net

dwallen473@aol.com

williamsgj1@verizon.net

jc@his.com

Eckerttoo@aol.com

popoyinyin@verizon.net

rsgraff48@msn.com

jgrovecae@aol.com

IFLEW4U@aol.com

p.b.johnson@verizon.net

ronlara@msn.com

rxlee@cox.net

WLVest@Comcast.net

dwallen473@aol.com

williamsgj1@verizon.net

 

Substitutes:



Chuck Caputo - 703-476-4229 - chuck@caputo.com

Dick Novak - 703-273-5844 - novakbf@aol.com

Steve Smith - 703-803-7462 - s-g-smith@cox.net

Herman Amelink - 703-620-2087 - haamelink@netscape.net

Larry Rayburn - 703-620-2120 - lrayburn@cox.net

Andrew Dobranski - 703-280-1155

Jim Frost - 703-938-2261 - Jim.Frost2@verizon.net

 

Chicago Scoring

Back to Main Bridge Page

 


